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SUMMER ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2018 - 2019

SUMMER SEMESTER 

  

Term 1:   05/08/19 - 06/25/19 (7 weeks)

Apr. 24 (Wed) Last day to pay and register for Summer Term 1 

May 8 (Wed) First day of Summer Term 1 classes

May 10 (Fri) Last day to add a course for 

May 14 (Tue) Last day to withdraw from Summer Term 1 and      

receive a full refund

May 27 (Mon) Memorial Day 

June 7 (Fri) Last day to drop Summer Term 1 classes with a grade of 

"W"

Jun. 25 (Tue) Last day of Summer Term 1 classes

Jul. 2 (Tue) Final grades due for Summer Term 1

Term 2:  07/03/19 - 08/20/19 (7 weeks) 

Jun. 26 (Wed) Last day to pay and register for Summer Term 2

Jul. 3 (Wed) First day of Summer Term 2 classes

Jul. 4 (Thu) Independence Day

Jul. 5 (Fri) Last day to add a class for Summer Term 2 

Jul. 9 (Tue) 11:55 p.m. Last day to withdraw from Summer Term 2 and 

receive a full refund

Aug. 5 (Mon) Last day to drop Summer Term 2 classes with a grade of 

"W"

Aug. 20 (Tue) Last day of Summer Term 2 classes

Aug. 27 (Tue) Final grades due for Summer Term 2


